
 

 

 

Modelos 

Model Description 

ANM-125GLM2-SFP 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, 2km,  -40ºC ~ +85ºC, With Digital Diagnostic 
Monitoring 
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ANM-125GLM2-SFP 

 
CARACTERÍSTICAS GERAIS 
 
 
• Data-rate of 1.25Gbps operation 02 1000 Base-FX 

(SC, ST) SFP Slot.  

• 1310nm FP Laser Diode 

• Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472 with 

duplex LC receptacle 

• Digital Diagnostic Monitoring 

• 2km transmission 

• Compatible with RoHS 

 

  
 
 

Soluções de Redes Industriais  
IOT 

Especificações Técnicas 

Data Rate 1.25Gbps/1.063Gbps operation 

Wave-Length 1310nm FP Laser Diode 

Transmission Distance 2km transmission with 50/125µm or 62.5/125µm MMF 

Compliant with SFP MSA and SFF-8472 with duplex LC receptacle 

Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Internal Calibration or External Calibration 

Compatibility RoHS 

Single Power Supply +3.3v 

Operating Temperature -40 to +85°C 

Certtifications 

• CDRH 21 CFR 1040 annd Laser Notice No. 50 

• EN 60825-1：2007  

• EN 60825-2：2004  

• EN 60950-1：2006  
• RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC  

• EN 55022：2006+A1：2007   

• EN 55024：1998+A1：2001+A2：2003 

Waranty 5 years 

 


